NLMA Membership Statistics

Newfoundland and Labrador Medical Association (NLMA)

At April 12, 2018

All Members
Category
Full
Student
Resident
Retired
Honorory Life Member
Parental Leave
Sick Leave
Sabbatical
Other

Practicing Members
Gender
Male
Female
Age
All
<=29
30-39
40-49
50-59
60-69
>=70
Average
Male
<=29
30-39
40-49
50-59
60-69
>=70
Average
Female
<=29
30-39
40-49
50-59
60-69
>=70
Average
Medical School Region
NL
Canada (Outside NL)
International
Health Authority
Central
Eastern
Labrador-Grenfell
Western
Registration Status (CPSNL)
Full
Provisional
Remuneration
Alternate funding
Fee for service
Salaried
Practicing Specialty
GP
Specialist
Branch
Burin
Carbonear
Clarenville
Corner Brook
Gander
Grand Falls
Labrador
St. Anthony
St. John's
Stephenville
Out of province
Rural/Urban
Rural
Urban (Northeast Avalon)

Notes

*Data unavailability may cause total percentage shorfalls of up to 2%

Total [ Percentage*™
2,082 100.0%
1,300 62.4%
246 11.8%
234 11.2%
97 4.7%
35 1.7%
14 0.7%
17 0.8%
5 0.2%
134 6.4%
1,282 100.0%
787 61.4%
495 38.6%
1,282
8 0.6%
294 22.9%
410 32.0%
298 23.2%
209 16.3%
63 4.9%
49.2
787
6 0.8%
132 16.8%
232 29.5%
208 26.4%
152 19.3%
57 7.2%
51.5
495
2 0.4%
162 32.7%
178 36.0%
90 18.2%
57 11.5%
6 1.2%
45.5
579 45.2%
153 11.9%
449 35.0%
174 13.6%
879 68.6%
58 4.5%
169 13.2%
1,045 81.5%
232 18.1%
110 8.6%
720 56.2%
411 32.1%
592 46.2%
689 53.7%
33 2.6%
64 5.0%
41 3.2%
132 10.3%
81 6.3%
91 7.1%
32 2.5%
26 2.0%
742 57.9%
37 2.9%
3 0.2%
531 41.4%
725 56.6%
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