NLMA Membership Statistics

Newfoundland and Labrador Medical Association (NLMA) At April 12, 2018

At April 12, 2018		
	Total	Percentage*
All Members	2,082	100.0%
Category	2,002	100.078
Full	1,300	62.4%
Student	246	11.8%
Resident Retired	234 97	11.2% 4.7%
Honorory Life Member	35	1.7%
Parental Leave	14	0.7%
Sick Leave	17	0.8%
Sabbatical	5	0.2%
Other	134	6.4%
Practicing Members	1,282	100.0%
Gender	707	(4.40)
Male Female	787 495	61.4% 38.6%
Age	493	30.0%
All	1,282	
<=29	8	0.6%
30-39	294	22.9%
40-49	410	32.0% 23.2%
50-59 60-69	298 209	16.3%
>=70	63	4.9%
Average	49.2	
Male	787	
<=29	6	0.8%
30-39 40-49	132 232	16.8% 29.5%
50-59	208	26.4%
60-69	152	19.3%
>=70	57	7.2%
Average	51.5	
Female <=29	495 2	0.4%
30-39	162	32.7%
40-49	178	36.0%
50-59	90	18.2%
60-69	57	11.5%
>=70 Average	6 45.5	1.2%
Medical School Region	10.0	
NL	579	45.2%
Canada (Outside NL)	153	11.9%
International Health Authority	449	35.0%
Central	174	13.6%
Eastern	879	68.6%
Labrador-Grenfell	58	4.5%
Western	169	13.2%
Registration Status (CPSNL) Full	1,045	81.5%
Provisional	232	18.1%
Remuneration		
Alternate funding	110	8.6%
Fee for service	720	56.2%
Salaried Practicing Specialty	411	32.1%
GP	592	46.2%
Specialist	689	53.7%
Branch		
Burin	33	2.6%
Carbonear Clarenville	64 41	5.0% 3.2%
Corner Brook	132	10.3%
Gander	81	6.3%
Grand Falls	91	7.1%
Labrador	32	2.5%
St. Anthony St. John's	26 742	2.0% 57.9%
Stephenville	37	2.9%
Out of province	3	0.2%
Rural/Urban		
Rural	531	41.4%
Urban (Northeast Avalon)	725	56.6%

Notes

^{*}Data unavailability may cause total percentage shorfalls of up to 2%